
Stall Holders – Lambton December 2021 
 
By Stall Number          By Stall Holder’s Name 
Artist Stalls 
1-2 Greive, Max and Bronwyn – wood 

work, paintings 
 8-9 Abbott Lyn - paintings 

3 Waters, Rosanne – Akatonbo – 
jewellery using vintage materials 

 14-15 Belton, Kate – Tinkat Alley Art Studio – 
paintings, jewellery, sculpture 

4-5 NCEATA – variety of items made 
from textiles 

 6 Bobby Oliver – Lambo Art - ceramics 

6 Bobby Oliver – Lambo Art - ceramics  22 Bundy, Lia – Handmade by Stellina - 
jewellery 

7 Gwyneth Jones Illustration – 
children’s picture books, cards 

 50 Corrigan, Lee-Anne – acrylic, water 
colour and mixed media paintings 

8-9 Abbott Lyn - paintings  21 Cullen, Wendy Alice – Benni-Alice Art 
– digital artworks 

10 Jury, Linda – Linda’s Leadlight – 
suncatchers, gift items, small panels 

 27 Curran, Suzanne – s squared designs - 
jewellery 

11-12 Eleanor Anson – Art2Q4 – painting  42 Dianna Kellerman Art 
13 Sibert, Franca – Francart – cyanotype 

prints 
 23 Dunlevie, Eugenia – traditional land, 

sea and street scapes in oil 
14-15 Belton, Kate – Tinkat Alley Art Studio 

– paintings, jewellery, sculpture 
 11-12 Eleanor Anson – Art2Q4 – painting 

17 Moss, Nina – Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes, accessories 

 38 Foletti , Kylie, Christine, Debra – 
Foletti Sisters – jewellery and 3 
dimensional pieces 

18 Graham, Janet – hand built and wheel 
thrown pottery 

 30 Franklin, Judith – acrylic on cotton 
canvas, paper mache, raffia weaving 

19 Unique Art by Anna Baba – acrylic on 
stretched canvas, paper art 

 18 Graham, Janet – hand built and wheel 
thrown pottery 

20 Scruton, Garry  40 Grech, Donna – Warped N Twisted 
Creations – felting, weaving, spinning 

21 Cullen, Wendy Alice – Benni-Alice Art 
– digital artworks 

 1-2 Greive, Max and Bronwyn – wood 
work, paintings 

22 Bundy, Lia – Handmade by Stellina - 
jewellery 

 7 Gwyneth Jones Illustration – children’s 
picture books, cards 

23 Dunlevie, Eugenia – traditional land, 
sea and street scapes in oil 

 33 Humphries, Margo – abstract and 
landscape paintings 

25 Mooney, Henrietta and Victoria 
Dixon Art – natural history 
illustration 

 10 Jury, Linda – Linda’s Leadlight – 
suncatchers, gift items, small panels 

26 Shing, Susan – Creatively Felting – 
wet felted items 

 34 Kim Martin 

27 Curran, Suzanne – s squared designs 
- jewellery 

 48 Kimberley Swan Artist – paintings in 
mixed media 

28 Lennard, Kim - kimsol digitalart – 
digital artist 

 37 Lane, Robyn – Kangaroo Leather – 
landscapes and wildlife painted on 
kangaroo skins 

29 Williams, Sharon and Kellie Hornby-
Howell 

 28 Lennard, Kim - kimsol digitalart – 
digital artist 



30 Franklin, Judith – acrylic on cotton 
canvas, paper mache, raffia weaving 

 35 McEvoy, Kay – Polkadot Sisters – hand 
made cloth dolls 

31 Rowe, Ally – Ally’s Glass Chimes – 
glass mobiles and mosaics 

 43 Michelle Watt, Mi-Chells - lanterns 

32 Natalie Kube Fine Jewellery  25 Mooney, Henrietta and Victoria Dixon 
Art – natural history illustration 

33 Humphries, Margo – abstract and 
landscape paintings 

 17 Moss, Nina – Stella Bella – children’s 
clothes, accessories 

34 Kim Martin  32 Natalie Kube Fine Jewellery 
35 McEvoy, Kay – Polkadot Sisters – 

hand made cloth dolls 
 4-5 NCEATA – variety of items made from 

textiles 
36 Tweedie, Elwyn – Mummar’s 

Treasures – home & children’s ware 
 46 Newcastle Studio Potters – ceramic, 

porcelain, hand built and thrown 
37 Lane, Robyn – Kangaroo Leather – 

landscapes and wildlife painted on 
kangaroo skins 

 39 Pfennigwerth, Fiona - watercolours 

38 Foletti , Kylie, Christine, Debra – 
Foletti Sisters – jewellery and 3 
dimensional pieces 

 49 Rochester, Amanda – Art of the Soul – 
jewellery, acrylic pours, painting 

39 Pfennigwerth, Fiona - watercolours  31 Rowe, Ally – Ally’s Glass Chimes – glass 
mobiles and mosaics 

40 Grech, Donna – Warped N Twisted 
Creations – felting, weaving, spinning 

 47 Roxburgh, Zoe – Zoe Colour 

41 Townsend, Kate – Pillie Pooches – pet 
accessories 

 45 Sam Blanks Illustration 

42 Dianna Kellerman Art  20 Scruton, Garry 
43 Michelle Watt, Mi-Chells - lanterns  26 Shing, Susan – Creatively Felting – wet 

felted items 
44 TAFE NSW  13 Sibert, Franca – Francart – cyanotype 

prints 
45 Sam Blanks Illustration  44 TAFE NSW 
46 Newcastle Studio Potters – ceramic, 

porcelain, hand built and thrown 
 41 Townsend, Kate – Pillie Pooches – pet 

accessories 
47 Roxburgh, Zoe – Zoe Colour  36 Tweedie, Elwyn – Mummar’s 

Treasures – home & children’s ware 
48 Kimberley Swan Artist – paintings in 

mixed media 
 19 Unique Art by Anna Baba – acrylic on 

stretched canvas, paper art 
49 Rochester, Amanda – Art of the Soul – 

jewellery, acrylic pours, painting 
 3 Waters, Rosanne – Akatonbo – 

jewellery using vintage materials 
50 Corrigan, Lee-Anne – acrylic, water 

colour and mixed media paintings 
 29 Williams, Sharon and Kellie Hornby-

Howell 
51 Wiltshire, Jo – Fig Design Gallery – 

jewellery 
 51 Wiltshire, Jo – Fig Design Gallery – 

jewellery 
   46 Young, Chrissy – Hairy Phish – 

handcrafted illustrations 
     
Food and Beverage Stalls 
A The Coffee Well  C Aree Tauvai – Thai Food 
B Crescent Food Star  A The Coffee Well 
C Aree Tauvai – Thai Food  B Crescent Food Star 
D Food by Zed  D Food by Zed 



 


